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JENSEN OUTDOOR

The Legacy of ‘Outside of Ordinary’

During our ‘always on' design approach there is a
collaborative process that connects our forestry op-
erations in Bolivia, fo our design feams in the United
States and Europe.

How we live up to our mission: to bring
the highest-quality sustainable wood
furniture in the world, to your outdoors.

Being 'Outside of Ordinary’ drives us to source, What excitingly new, yet pleasingly familiar, idea

design, and craft sustainable wood outdoor fur- can we bring to the outdoor market that best ac- = =

niture that creatively uses the world’s best materi- centuates the striking beauty of the sustainable -
als, in ways purpose-built to expand your home's materials we have to work with2 Over the years we

footprint out of doors. have sustainably innovated our designs and crafts-

manship o meet with an ever-changing need while
In the endless pursuit of our goal, it is imperative ever remaining, ‘Outside of Ordinary’.
that we protect our forests using sustainable
sourcing techniques ensuring the highest-quality Based in Richmond, Virginia, Jensen Outdoor manu-
natural materials are available for generations to factures luxury outdoor wood furniture for the North
American market.

come.

Richmond Extension Dining

y / / | \ Pictured with Richnond Dining Chairs + Sunbrella? Premier Flax




FSC

www.fsc.org

FSC® C013910

The mark of
responsible forestry

s

FURNITURE FROM
FOREVER FORESTS

Our Sustainability Approach

Jensen Outdoor maintains over 2 million
FSC®-Certified acres of pristine dry-tropical forest
in Eastern Bolivia, ensuring our forests will be as
fimeless as our heirloom-durable furniture.

The forests of Eastern Bolivia are nature in the purest
form, worth preserving for future generations.

Since 1995, Jensen Outdoor has been a leader in the
outdoor furniture industry by receiving one of the first,
and annually re-certified accreditations from the Forest
Stewardship Council® (FSC®) for our small footprint har-
vesting techniques. This level of care through sustain-
able forest-management provides protection for more
than 2 million acres of Bolivian forests alone.

Renowned as the gold standard in forestry cerfifica-
tion, FSC® has established strict environmental and so-
cial standards for responsible forest management and
harvesting practices, only accrediting such organiza-
tions who share this dedication.

Today, the luxury furniture crafted by Jensen Outdoor
exclusively features FSC®-Certified timbers. As a result,
every piece of Jensen Outdoor wood furniture directly
preserves millions of acres of dry tropical forests, along
with the welfare of forest workers and their families, for
generations fo come.



QUICKSHIP

Program for Frame-Only

Included frames depart the warehouse within five
days of when Jensen Outdoor receives your order.

QuickShip for Frame-Only
These furniture frames are designed for comfort
even without a cushion.

1. Select from our top selling Ipe wood frames in
dining, lounging, and accessories

2. Place an order with your local reseller
3. Frames ship within five days of order receipt

Optfional cushions are available as indicated
however, they are not a part of the QuickShip
program and will ship at a later date.

Category Collection
Dining Classic Ipe
Dining Classic Ipe
Dining Classic Ipe
Dining Topaz

Dining Topaz

Dining Topaz

Dining Topaz

Dining Classic Ipe
Dining Classic Ipe
Dining Topaz

Dining Classic Ipe
Dining Classic Ipe
Lounging Classic Ipe
Lounging Classic Ipe
Lounging Classic Ipe
Lounging Classic Ipe
Lounging Classic Ipe
Accessories Classic Ipe
Accessories Classic Ipe
Accessories Classic Ipe

Frame-Only

Integra Arm Chair
Governor Arm Chair
Amber Bench

Folding Sling Arm Chair (Brown)

Sling Arm Chair (Brown)
Folding Arm Chair
Folding Side Chair
Beechworth Dining Table
Belmont Dining Table
Bistro Table

Integra Swivel Hi Dining Chair
Capri Hi Dining Table
Adirondack Chair
Adirondack Foofrest
Ruby Rocker

Lincoln Glider

Garden Bench

Side Table

Serving Tray Large
Serving Tray Small

ltem #

62000
62020
62550
64011
64031
64040
64050
62260
62250
64200
62030
62220
62400
62410
62450
62460
62530
62700
79000
79010

Page

19
19
19
78
78
78
78
19
19
78
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

QUICKSHIP

Program for Frame+Cushions

Included frames and cushions depart
the warehouse within five days of when
Jensen Outdoor receives your order.

QuickShip for Frame+Cushions
Select from three Sunbrella® cushion fabrics to ac-
company these dining and deep seating frames.

1. Choose from select Opal collection frames in
dining, deep seating, and accessories

2. Customize with three select Sunbrella® fabrics
3. Place an order with your local reseller

4. Frames and cushions ship within five days of
order receipt

Deep seating items require cushions however,
dining chair cushions are optional.

Category Collection
Dining Opal
Dining Opal
Dining Opal
Dining Opal

Deep Seating  Opal
Deep Seating  Opal
Deep Seating  Opal
Deep Seating  Opal
Deep Seating  Opal
Accessories Opal
Accessories Opal

Frame+Cushions

Arm Chair

Side Chair

Round Dining Table
Rectangular Dining Table

Lounge Chair + Low Back Cushion
Swivel Rocker + Low Back Cushion

Ottoman + Cushion

Loveseat + Low Back Cushion
Sofa + Low Back Cushion
Square Side Table
Rectangular Coffee Table

Item # Cushion Page
63010 Optional 64
63020 Optional 64
63220 64
63230 64
63400 Required 64
63440 Required 64
63410 Required 64
63420 Required 64
63430 Required 64
63700 64
63710 64

ickShip Fabrics

Spectrum Indigo
48080 Grade C

Level Pumice

44385-0004  Grade D

Blend Sand
16001-0012 Grade D

AR KRR




IPE WOOD

Aged to Perfection

Ipe ages to an elegant silver patina
over time and may be restored to
an ‘as new’ finish at any time.

Ipe is one of the densest premium hardwoods
in the world. Two tfimes harder than teak and
considerably more water and flame-resis-
tant, this fine hardwood has been the choice
of top designers, upscale builders and dis-
cerning individuals for outdoor furniture, floor-
ing and decking for more than a century.

The remarkable resilience of Ipe wood pro-
vides protection from damage, scuffing, crack-
ing and warping due fo weather, wear, and
time. Jensen Outdoor's Ipe timber exhibits a
deep chocolate-brown grain when new that
may be allowed to naturally age to an ele-
gant silver patina or brought back to an ‘as
new’ finish at any time. With proper care and
maintenance, the strength, color and beau-
ty of Ipe wood can be enjoyed for a lifetime.

Stages of Ipe Finish:

As New Weathered




MATERIALS...

Heirloom Quality Furniture Requires the Right Stuff

Sustainable Ipe Wood

FRAMES, SURFACES

Ipe wood, the crown jewel of timbers,
embodies the heirloom-quality standard
we hold all of our materials to. Ipe is a
timber prized for its beauty and long-last-
ing durability in any environment. The
strikingly  beautiful  chocolate-brown
shades of Ipe fimber enhance any dé-
cor with fimeless style.

Woven Viro® Fiber

SURFACES, SEATING BASKETS

Nature safe woven Viro® Fiber is perfect-
ly suited to outdoor use through supe-
rior resilience, indelible color fastness,
and stylistic allure. Viro® Fiber is expertly
handwoven around commercial-grade
powder coated aluminum frames allow-
ing the fiber fo ergonomically conform

to your shape.

Fabrics by Sunbrella®

CUSHIONS, PILLOWS

For decades, Sunbrella® has been the
fabric of choice for Jensen Outdoor,
offering the luxury of carefree comfort
and distinctive style in any environment.
Each solution-dyed acrylic fabric is craft-
ed with remarkable attention to detail
and designed for exceptional perfor-
mance whether indoors or out.

High Pressure Laminate

TABLE SURFACES

Commonly known as HPL, high pressure
laminate is comprised of kraft paper en-
riched with resin. This high-tech compos-
ite creates a layered modern material
with a surface finish that is designed for
excellent antimicrobial qualities and ex-
ceptional longevity.

Durable Aluminum

FRAMES, SEATING BASKETS

Remarkably durable yet lightweight,
commercial-grade powder coated alu-
minum is ideal for outdoor applications.
The powder coating provides a strong
protective seal, shielding the furniture
from the elements, corrosion, fading
and scratches over time.

Multi-Layer Cushions

CUSHIONS, PILLOWS

Jensen Outdoor wuses a structural
multi-layer cushion system to ensure that
the appropriate durability and comfort
are built in to your cushions for years of
use. Each cushion is handmade in the
USA to fit your frame perfectly.

Easy Care Products

IPE WOOD, SUNBRELLA® FABRIC
Maintaining the beauty and comfort
of your Ipe wood furniture and cushion
fabrics is simple with Jensen Outdoor's
custom care supplies, manufactured to
keep your furniture in tip-top shape all
year long.

MEET DESIGN

Brought to Life by ‘Outside of Ordinary’ Minds

Seth Alguire
High Point, USA

FORTE, JETT

A graduate of Kendall College of Art
and Design with a Bachelor of Fine Arts
in Industrial Design, Seth Alguire lives his
passion for contemporary solutions to
age old design problems as the senior
designer at HTK Design.

Povl Eskildsen
Aarhus, Denmark

CORAL, VINTAGE, RICHMOND

Furniture design came fo Povl early, first
from his family's furniture factory, then
from Arhaus School of Architecture
where he earned his MA in Furniture
Design in 1986. Povl delights in crafting
elegant transitional designs that fit well
within any space, indoors or out.

Dick Bjork

Helsingborg, Sweden

OPAL, UNICON

Dick grew up making furniture at his
father's side in his furniture shop in Swe-
den, then went on to graduate from
the esteemed Trateskniska Skolan in
Helsingborg. Dick's designs offer stately
fransitional elements blended elegantly
with clean lines to create understated
outdoor furniture masterworks.

Edi & Paolo Ciani

San Giovanni de Natisone, Italy

NEST, HARMONY, TOPAZ

Brothers Edi and Paolo have been col-
laborating in design since 1992, both
having advanced degrees in technical
design. The pair are known in the indus-
try for sweeping modern and playful de-
signs that comfort as they cradle.

Frederic Doughty
Philadelphia, USA

LAGUNA

Evolving his furniture designs from the
indoors out, Frederic studied at the Art
Center College of Design in Pasade-
na, California. He designs furniture with
clean, fimeless lines accenfuated by
comfortable proportions.

Philip Behrens
Winston-Salem, USA

EFLEX

Philip brings a mechanical engineering
background fo furniture design, having
earned his degree from Utah State Uni-
versity. His furniture designs make clever
use of Jensen Outdoor’'s materials fo en-
hance the user experience.

Alan Morley
Brighton, England

CORDIAL

Alan began his career as a furniture
draughtsman and cabinet maker be-
fore launching his contemporary design
business in 1983. Alan is the resident de-
signer at Jensen Outdoor's sister compa-
ny, Alexander Rose.



. A Traditional Collection

_.. CLASSIC IPE

Ipe Wood and Sunbrella® Fabrics

The pride of Jensen Outdoor, Classic Ipe fruly
embodies the enduring legacy of our architec-
furally-inspired  pursuit to bring value to every
facet of the furniture we source, design, and craff.

Designed specifically for the unique qualities
of its namesake, the Classic Ipe collection fea-
tures fraditional cottage styling masterfully ap-
plied to suit deep chocolate-brown Ipe hardwood.

Classicipe Amber Bench
Pictured with B&echworth Dining Table




Classic lpe Sunset Bar
Pictured with Sunset Bar Stools

Classic Ipe Capri Hi Dining Table

Pictured with Sunset Bar Stools
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Classic Ipe Ruby Rocker

Option to Pair with Sunbrella® Cushion Fabrics

Classic lpe Garden Bench
Option to Pair with Sunbrella® Cushion Fabrics

Classic Ipe Gateleg Dining Table
Pictured with Pearl Folding Side Chair
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Classic lpe Atlantic Steamer
Pictured with Atflantic Steamer Footrest




Classic Ipe Classic Chaise
Pictured with Classic Ipe Side Table

Classic Ipe Serving Tray Small




ining

Classic Ipe Integra Swivel Hi

Pictured with Capri Hi Dining Table




Classic lpe Fanback Arm Chair

Classic Ipe Governor Dining
Pictured with Beechworth Dining Table + Option to Pair with Sunbrella® Seat Cushions
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Classic lpe Bunbury Dining

Pictured with Lincoln Backless Bench



Classic Ipe Lincoln Glider
Option to pair with Sunbrella® Cushion Falbrics
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Classic lpe Kent Rocker
Option to pair with Sunbrella® Cushion Fabrics







Classic Ipe Adirondack Chair
Pictured with Side Table

Classic Ipe Adirondack Chair



CLASSIC IPE

A Traditional Collection

All frames made from Ipe Wood

Contains Moving Components
Option of Sunbrella® Fabrics

Available to Quickship (p. 5) ?

Pearl Folding Side Chair
62010  33H 18W 20D

R

Integra Arm Chair Sunset Bar Stool
62000  36H 24W 26D 62500  27H 18W 14D

Fanback Arm Chair

Sunset Bar Stool + Back

B

Governor Arm Chair
42H 27W 26D 62020  42H 27W 26D

TR

Integra Swivel Hi Dining Chair
37H 18W 18D 62030  45H 24W 26D

Gateleg Dining Table Beechworth Dining Table
62200  29H 36W 36D 62260  28H 53W 53D

Capri Hi Dining Table Venice Hi Dining Table
62220  39H 41W 41D 62230  38H 28W 28D

Bunbury Dining Table

Round Lazy Susan

Belmont Dining Table
28H 42W 90D 62250  28H 41W 74D

Square Lazy Susan
3H 28W 28D 62810 3H 21W 21D

b =

Adirondack Chair

Adirondack Footrest

62400  35H 31W 37D 62410  14H 21W 20D
Classic Chaise Side Table

62440  12SH 28W 76D 62700  15H 22W 22D
Garden Bench Amber Bench
62530  37H 55W 27D 62550  35H 43W 24D

T
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Lincoln Glider Sunset Bar
62460  40H 59W 26D 62820  41H 30W 58D

¥

Atlantic Steamer Chair

62420

39H 25W 36D

&

Ruby Rocker

62450

46H 26W 35D

=

Amber Backless Bench

62560

19H 43W 18D

<

Serving Tray Large

79000

3H 16W 25D

Atlantic Steamer Footrest
62430  16H 20W 27D

Kent Rocker
62570  39H 28W 35D

Lincoln Backless Bench
62520  18H 72W 19D

Serving Tray Small
79010  3H 12W 16D



CORAL

By Povl Eskildsen

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder-Coated

inum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

I

A

The vision of award-winning Danish designer Povl Es-

kildsen

woven

Coral collection makes a fransitional

statement that is welcome in any decor, indoors or out.

of environ-

woven design

|

lly-friendly Viro® Fiber in your choice of natural
cream or stone gray. The handwoven fiber is expertly

Coral features a transitiona
fi

mental

tted around a commercial-grade powder coated

I

of FSC®-Certi

uminum frame with deep chocolate brown accents

a

fied Ipe fimber at the arms and base.
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CorcdChat Group

Premier Flax

oy Weave + Sunbroig

Woven Finishes:




Coral Bench Dining
Pictured with Classic Ipe Beechworth Dining Table + Natural Weave and Sunbrella® Premier Flax

Coral Low Back Bench
Natural Weave + Sunbrella®Premier Flax

21






Coral Low Back Dining
Pictured with Richmond Round Dining Table + Natural Weave and Sunbrella® Premier Flax

e R Coral Swivel Lounge
Pictured with Opal Side Table + Gray Weave and Sunbrella® Level Pumice

e A
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Pictured with Opal Coffee Table + Gray Weave ard Sunbrella® Premier Flax

Coral Deep Seating




Coral Counter Height Dining

Pictured with Richmond Rail Table + Natural Weave and Sunbrella® Pashmina Denim

———

Coral Dining
Pictured with Opal Dining Table + Gray Weave and Sunbrella®Bodhi Char

25



Coral Seétiémal

Natural Weave +Sunbrella®Premier Flax




Coral Low Back Arm Chair
Pictured with Belmont Dining Table + Natural Weave and Sunbrella Premier Flax

o
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i

Coral Low Back Arm Chair
Pictured in Natural Viro® Fiber Weave

27



OUTDOOR

Y JENSEN

Coral Natural Viro® Fiber Weave

Handwoven to a Powder Coated Aluminum Frame with lpe Accents

Coral Lounge Group
Pictured with Nest Side Table + Gray Weave and Sunbrella® Premier Fog

28
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Coral Deep Seating

Premier Flax

Pictured with Coral Sofa, Loveseat, and Lounge in Gray Weave + Sunbrella®




Coral Sectional Group
Pictured with Coral Loveseat in Natural Weave + Sunbrella® Premier Flax
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CORAL

By Povl Eskildsen

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder-Coated
Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

@ Contains Moving Components
+7 Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics

Woven Finishes:

e

pics e
Gray (G) Natural (N)

-

Sofa
70431-G, 70430-N  32H 86W 37D

o
Sectional Corner
70481-G, 70480-N  32H 37W 37D

oy

Lounge Chair
70401-G, 70400-N  32H 34W 37D

T W
Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair
70441-G, 70440-N  32H 34W 37D

oy

Sectional Right Seat
70461-G, 70460-N  32H 56W 37D

)

Loveseat
70421-G, 70420-N  32H 60W 37D

)

Sectional Extension Seat
70471-G, 70470-N  32H 26W 37D

oy

Sectional Left Seat
70451-G, 70450-N  32H 56W 37D

oy W

Arm Chair Side Chair

70011-G  34H 24W 29D 70031-G  34H 19W 29D

W E o

Low Back Arm Chair Low Back Side Chair Low Back Bench
70000-N  31H 24W 29D 70020-N  31H 19W 29D 70500-N  31H 46W 29D
Xy I - -

Chaise Counter Height Side Chair Bench

70491-G, 70490-N  13SH 30W 80D 70041-G, 70040-N  43H 20W 29D 70511-G, 70510-N  34H 46W 29D

oy |

Ottoman Side Table Chat Table
70411-G, 70410-N 16H 33W 26D 70701-G, 70700-N  23H 24W 24D 70711-G, 70710-N  23H 42W 42D

Y JENSEN

OUTDOOR

Exclusively:

Gray (G)

= s
Natural (N)

Woven Finishes:

Gray (G) Natural (N)

31



ORDIAL

By Alan Morley

Ipe Wood, Marine-Grade Olefin Rope, Powder
Coated Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

An elegant blend of Scandinavian and Mediterranean
influences make the Cordial collection ideal for gather-
ings with loved ones or simply collecting your thoughts.

Cordial features a fransitional design of marine-grade
Olefin rope in your choice of briliant beige or stone
gray. The rope-back seats are expertly fitted around a
commercial-grade powder coated aluminum frame.
Cordial coffee tables are offered with deep choc-
olate brown FSC®-Certified Ipe timber table tops.
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Cordial Gray Marine Grade Olefin Rope Codial Lounge Group

Handwoven around a Powder Coated Aluminum Frame Pictured in Gray Olefin Rope + Sunbrella® Premier Fog
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Ipe Wood, Marine-Grade Olefin Rope, Powder Rope & Frame Finishes:
Coated Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

A

Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics
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Lounge Chair Oval Coffee Table
26401-G, 26400-B 34H 34W 27D 26711-G, 26710-B 16H 34W 47D

Loveseat Round Coffee Table
26411-G, 26410-B 34H 55W 28D 26701-G, 26700-B 16H 34W 34D

Cordial Deep Seating Group

Beige Marine-Grade Olefin Rope and Powder Coated Aluminum + Sunbrella®Premier Flax



EFLEX

By Philip Behrens

Ipe Wood and Sunbrella® Strap Fabric

Upholstered with Sunbrella® Strap

Flex Strap Finishes:

Gray (G) Bronze (B)

Eflex Dining Seating

Pictured with Richmond Square Dining Table + Bronze Sunbrella® Strap

Create a thoroughly modern moment
with your outdoor decor in the stylish Eflex
dining collection from Jensen Outdoor.

Eflex features a contemporary aesthet-
ic through the brilliant blending of soft,
yet durable Sunbrella® flex straps in your
choice of effervescent bronze or stone
gray. The tautly-strapped seats are ex-
pertly fitted around a deep chocolate
brown, FSC®-Certified Ipe timber frame.

Arm Chair
20000-G, 20001-B 39H 23W 27D

35



By Seth Alguire

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder Coated
Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Bridging traditional and modern design aesthet-
ics, Forte collection’s soothing lines let you escape
the everyday as you take in the great outdoors.

Forte features a transitional woven design of environ-
mentally-friendly Viro® Fiber handwoven around a

commercial-grade powder coated aluminum seat- : 4 ‘."'T-"L!,.v..- »
/ " ) 1 oy ; o Tk a
ing basket with hocolate brown nts of : O iy ¥ br 3 Es " e AR bt S
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Forte Viro® Fiber Weave
Sand Weave + Turned Ipe Timber Frame

Forte Lounge Seating
Pictured with Forte Side Table + Sunbrella®Linen Silver
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F O RT E Reversible HPLTop (H)  Ipe Top (1)
e

By Seth Alguire

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder-Coated

Aluminum, High Pressure Laminate (HPL), Stone Ipe
and Sunbrella® Fabrics
Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics
. o g Arm Chair Lounge Chair
! KX P X DK AKE o o . 68000  33H 25W 25D 68400  33H 35W 33D
- | R -
RS LR U R NaL bt ‘I::.a_—"*‘
Loveseat Ottoman
68420  33H 66W 33D 68410  17H 31W 21D
Coffee Table Side Table
68710-1, 68711-H 17H 30W 50D 68720-1, 68721-H 23H 23W 28D

Forte Dining Arm Chairs
Pictured with Richmond Rectangular Dining Table + Sunbrella®Linen Silver
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HARMONY

By Edi & Paolo Ciani

Ipe Wood, Powder Coated Aluminum,
High Pressure Laminate (HPL), and Outdoor Sling

Designed for balanced living, the Harmony collection
artistically brings contemporary styling together with
the finest materials to elevate your outdoor decor.

Harmony features a contemporary powder coat-
ed aluminum frame, tautly draped with supportive
sling seating and deep chocolate brown accents of
FSCe®-Certified Ipe wood on the arms and table tops.

Table Top Finishes:

~

]

Stone Cloud Ipe

Harmony Dining .
Pictured in Charcoal OutdoorSlin . - N . \\



Harmony Sling Chaise

Pictured with Classic Ipe Small Serving Tray

Harmony Sling Chaise
Pictured in Charcoal Outdoor Sling
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o Harmony Square BIS.fI'O Tab'le\ '
Pictured with Cloud ‘H@@re:sune Laminate (HPL) Top
S
»
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Harmony Round Bistro Table
Pictured with Ipe Wood Top




Harmony Square Dining Table
Pictured with Stacking Sling Arm Chairs

i &

HARMONY

By Edi & Paolo Ciani

Ipe Wood, Powder Coated Aluminum,
High Pressure Laminate (HPL), and Outdoor Sling

Contains Moving Components

Stacking Sling Arm Chair
23001  34H 24W 24D

Square Bistro Table
2321141, 23213-C, 23215-S 29H 29W 29D

Rectangular Dining Table
23250-1  30H 40W 86D

Table Top Finishes:

.."W

e ]

Stone (S) Cloud (C)

Ipe (1)

Sling Chaise
23451  13SH 26W 79D

Round Bistro Table
23201-l, 23203-C, 23205-S

29H 29W 29D

Square Dining Table
23240-  30H 40W 40D
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JETT

By Seth Alguire

Ipe Wood, Powder Coated Aluminum,
High Pressure Laminate (HPL), and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Sleek styling and contemporary design make Jett a
modern masterpiece, ideal for today and beyond.

The sophisticated Jett collection blends the clas-
sic beauty and strength of FSC®-Certified Ipe timber
with the chic allure of a black powder-coated alu-
minum frame. Designed for lounging in any land-
scape, sublime comfort is found in cushions cov-
ered in your choice of all-weather Sunbrella® fabrics.

Table Top Finishes:

Stone Dove

g Deep Sedting :

sred in Sunbrello® Canvas Granite
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Jett Lounge Chair
Side Table Tops Available in Ipe Wood (Pictured), Dove or Stone HPL

Jett Lounge Chair

Pictured in Sunbrella® Canvas Granite
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Jett Lounge Chair

Pictured in Sunbrella® Canvas Granitg
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JETT

By Seth Alguire

Ipe Wood, Powder Coated Aluminum,
High Pressure Laminate (HPL), and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics

Lounge Chair
24400-1, 23303-D, 24404-S 32H 54W 30D

Loveseat
24420-1, 24423-D, 24424-S 32H 95W 30D

Coffee Table
24700-1, 24703-D, 24704-S,
24701-ID, 24702-1S, 24705-DS 16H 25W 60D

Table Top Finishes:

Stone (S) Dove (D)

W

Ipe (1)
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LAGUNA

By Frederic Doughty

Ipe Wood and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Laguna tastefully blends master craffsmanship with
contemporary styling to bring a sense of satisfaction
and sublime relaxation to every day and any occasion.

Laguna features the classic beauty and strength
of FSC®-Certified Ipe timber with the deep seat-
ing comfort of outdoor performance Sunbrella®
fabrics to make this deep seating and dining col-
lection a welcome addition to any Ilandscape.

.h//

Laguna Dining
Pictured in Sunbrella® Spectrum Ruby

|







- Laguna Deep Seating
_~Pictured in Sunbrella® Canvas Regatta

o ,_mm B Sa
'_,,.. nw..}:” r _..L.,,_.l_.

Laguna Finger Joint




Laguna Arm Chair
Pictured in Sunbrella® Canvas Granite

LAGUNA

By Frederic Doughty

All frames made from Ipe Wood

Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics

Lounge Chair
66400 32H 28W 35D

Loveseat
66410  32H 63W 35D

Arm Chair
66000 35H 23W 28D

Square Dining Table
66200  29H 41W 41D

Square Side Table
66700  18H 25W 25D

Side Chair
66010 35H 21W 27D

Rectangular Dining Table
66210 29H 44W 84D

Rectangular Coffee Table
66710 20H 30W 48D
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NEST

By Edi & Paolo Ciani

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder Coated
Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Retro cool with casual warmth, Nest surrounds you
with  comfort beyond compare. The contoured,
form-fitting shape brings a subtle air of nostalgia that
recalls familiar moments and invites new memories.

Nest features a transitional woven design of environ-
mentally-friendly Viro® Fiber handwoven around a
commercial-grade powder coated aluminum seat-
ing basket with deep chocolate brown accents of
FSC®-Certified Ipe throughout the turned timber frame.
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Woven Finish:

Nest Deep Seating

Pictured in Sunbrella® Spectrum Peacock
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Nest Loveseat

Metro Viro® Fiber Weave and Turned Ipe Wood Frame + Sunbrella® Spectrum Peacock
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NEST

By Edi & Paolo Ciani Woven Finish:

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder Coated
Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics
Contains Moving Components

a:“\”“‘:' 3
N FAN PAN AN
o

Lounge Chair Loveseat
22401 32H 32W 30D 22420 32H 69W 3

. a3
CRUR TR N R S

Swivel Lounge Chair Otftoman
22451 32H 32W 30D 22410 14H 22W 20D

Side Table
22700  18H 24W 24D

Nest Lounge Chair
Pictur ith Otteman + Sunbrella® Dupione Celeste




By Dick Bjork

Ipe Wood and Sunbrella® Fabrics

A Jensen Outdoor jewel, the Opal collection daz-
zles with beauty and comfort in any landscape.

Opal features transitional styling masterfully applied
to suit deep chocolate-brown Ipe hardwood paired
with your choice of outdoor performance Sunbrella®
fabrics. Opal’s signature detail, an open “O" on the
upper back of each seating frame, resembles the cir-
cular shape of the precious stone that shares its name.
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Opal Dining

Pictured in Sunbrella® Express Lagoon

Opal Counter Height Side Chair
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Opal Swivel Hi Dining
Pictured with Opal Round Hi Dining Table
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Opal Bistro Dining

Pictured with Bistro Stacking Side Chair

Opal Bistro Stacking Side Chair

58



Opal Square Dining Table
~ Pictured with Opal Arm Chairs
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Opal Large Bench

Available with Optional Sunbrella® Fabric Cushion

Opal Large Bench + Arms
Available with Optional Sunbrella® Fabric Cushion
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OPAL

By Dick Bjork

All frames made from Ipe Wood

Contains Moving Components
Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics
Available to QuickShip (p. 5)

+

Arm Chair Side Chair
63010  35H 23W 25D 63020  35H 19W 24D

Bistro Stacking Side Chair Counter Height Side Chair Swivel Counter Height Chair Swivel Hi Dining Chair
63000  34H 16W 20D 63050  37H 18W 20D 63040  43H 25W 23D 63030 47H 25W 23D

Square Dining Table Rectangular Dining Table Bistro Table Round Dining Table
63210 29H 41W 41D 63230  29H 41W 84D 63200  29H 28W 28D 63220  29H 48W 48D

Round Hi Dining Table Medium Counter Height Table  Large Counter Height Table Console Table
63240  39H 48W 48D 63250  36H 32W 60D 63260  36H 39W 71D 63730  35H 17W 55D

B
| i
P__ |
#
. . =
Lounge Chair Swivel Rocker Lounge P»r:
63400  34H 33W 35D 63440  33H 33W 35D &

Loveseat Sofa { .

63420  34H 60W 35D 63430  34H 88W 35D o ) )
Offered in Hi (at left) or Low (at right) Back Cushions

Ottoman Side Table Coffee Table Chat Table

63410 17H 26W 19D 63700  17H 24W 24D 63710 17H 24W 47D 63720  23H 43W 43D

Large Bench Large Bench + Arms Small Bench + Arms Chaise

63470 17H 72W 17D 63480  21H 72W 17D 73460  21H 30W 17D 63450  13SH 28W 79D

64



RICHMOND

By Povl Eskildsen

Ipe Wood and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Leave a lasting impression on your guests with the
reloxed elegance of the Richmond collection.

Richmond features a traditional design  artfully
crafted in deep chocolate-brown Ipe hardwood.
Each seat may be paired with your choice of out-
door complete performance Sunbrella® fabrics.




Richmond Ipe Table Extension
Large Extension Pictured
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Richmond Curved Bench Dining
Pictured with Large Round Dining Table (Three Legs)

chmond Rail Table
" Pictured with Counter Height Side Chai
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Richmond Large Round Dining Table
Pictured with Richmond Side Chairs + Sunbrella® Linen Silver
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RICHMOND

By Povl Eskildsen

All frames made from Ipe Wood

Contains Moving Components
Option of Sunbrella® Fabrics

Counter Height Side Chair
65020  38H 17W 20D

Square Dining Table
65210 29H 41W 41D

Extension Dining Table
65250  29H 41W 85-120D

Rail Table
65200  36H 19W 51D

Medium Round Dining Table
65220  29H 48W 48D

= il

Large Extension (Seats 12)
65270  2H 35W 41D

Arm Chair
65000  38H 23W 27D

Curved Bench
65410  38H 46W 29D

Large Round Dining Table
65240  29H 58W 58D

Medium Extension (Seats 10)
65260  2H 24W 41D

Side Chair
65010  38H 19W 20D

Bench
65400  38H 45W 20D

Rectangular Dining Table
65230  29H 41W 72D

Chat Table
65700  23H 47W 47D
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TOPAZ

By Edi & Paolo Ciani

Ipe Wood, Outdoor Sling, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

A contemporary collection with Continental fiair,
Topaz shines with European-inspired design created by
award-winning ltalian designers Edi and Paolo Ciani.

Topaz features the classic beauty and strength of
FSC®-Certified Ipe timber with the chic allure of
tautly wrapped outdoor sling or cushions covered
in your choice of all-weather Sunbrella® fabrics.

Topaz Extension Dining
Pictured with Folding Dining Chairs




Topaz Deep Seating

Pictured in Sunbrella® Spectrum Peacock

71



Topaz Deep Seating

red in Sunbrella® Premier Fog

Toapz Ipe Wood Finger Joint
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“Jopaz Folding'Si

)

‘Pictured with«Richmond Rectanguldr %Q Table ¥
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Topaz Folding Side Chair



Topaz Folding Side Chair

Pictured with Opal Round Dining Table
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Topaz Sling Chaise
Pictured in Outdoor Sling Beige

Topaz Swivel Sling Hi Dining
Pictured with Opal Round Hi Dining Table
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Opal Stacking Sling Arm Chair

Pictured in Outdoor Sling Beige

Topaz Sling Arm Chair

Pictured with Opal Round Dining Table + Brown Outdoor Sling




TOPAZ

By Edi & Paolo Ciani

All frames made from Ipe Wood

Contains Moving Components
Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics
Available to QuickShip (p. 5)

Outdoor Sling Finishes:

éeige (B) Brown (N) Blue (U)

Loveseat
64420  32H 60W 34D

Side Table
64700  17H 27W 27D

Lounge Chair
64400  32H 33W 34D

Sofa
64430  32H 88W 34D

Coffee Table
64710 17H 41W 41D

Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair
64440  32H 33W 34D

Sling Chaise
64450-B, 64451-N, 64452-U 14SH 29W 79D

Swivel Sling Hi Dining Chair
64070-B, 64072-U  47H 25W 24D

Stacking Sling Arm Chair
64000-B  36H 24W 26D

=

Sling Arm Chair
64030-B, 60431-N, 64032-U

Extension Dining Table
64220  30H 39W 65-87D

36H

25W 27D

W

Folding Sling Arm Chair
64010-B, 64011-N, 64012-U

35H 23W 26D

&

Folding Arm Chair
64040  35H 23W 24D

N

Dining Table
64210  29H 48W 48D

ke

Folding Sling Side Chair
64020-B, 64021-N, 64022-U

35H 19W 26D

B

Folding Side Chair
64050  35H 19W 24D

X

Bistro Table
64200  29H 28W 28D
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UNICO

By Dick Bjork

Ipe Wood and Viro® Fiber Woven Seating

Create a  fransitional  style  statement  with
your outdoor decor in the woven Unicon
dining collection from Jensen QOutdoor.

Unicon features a timeless design through the inspired
placement of deep bronze woven Viro® Fiber, paired
with a frame crafted from FSC®-Certified Ipe timber
renowned for its unrivaled strength and durability.
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35H 18W 24D

Viro® Fiber Finish:
Side Chair

21010

Bronze

UNICON

By Dick Bjork
Ipe Wood and Viro® Fiber Woven Seating

Arm Chair




VINTAGE

By Povl Eskildsen

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder Coated
Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Reflecting a nostalgic charm  reminiscent  of
days gone by, Vintage whisks you away to a
gracious time of afternoon tea on the veran-
da and discreet romance on the front porch

Vintage features a traditional woven design of envi-
ronmentally-friendly Viro® Fiber handwoven around a
commercial-grade powder coated aluminum frame
with deep chocolate brown accents of FSC®-Cer-
tified Ipe wood on the arm surfaces and feet.
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Vintage Deep Seating

Pictured in Sunbrella® Canvas Heather Beige



Vintage Dining
Pictured with Round Opal Dining Table
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Vintage Dining

Pictured with Topaz Extension Table + Sunbrella® Premier Flax
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Vintage Dining

Pictured in Sunbrella® Premier Flax
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e Deep Seating
Picfred in Sunbrella® Canvas HeaThé(\Beige
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~ = Vintage-Dining
Pictureidgyith Opal'Round Dining Talsle

VINTAGE

By Povl Eskildsen

Ipe Wood, Viro® Fiber, Powder Coated
Aluminum, and Sunbrella® Fabrics

Contains Moving Components
Upholstered with Sunbrella® Fabrics

Lounge Chair Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair
Woven Finish: 52400  34H 31W 37D 52440  34H 31W 37D

Roan

i
s SAEETA A
IR b BB,
A"g"f,‘ﬁt e

Loveseat Sofa Ottoman
52420  34H 55W 37D 52430  34H 80W 37D 52410  17H 31W 26D

Chaise Side Table Lamp Table Coffee Table
52450  14SH 30W 78D 52700  18H 24W 24D 52730  24H 24W 24D 52710 18H 24W 48D

oAl B

(NAWVTE v"r‘
"“l’“f ‘A

¥

(XA

Arm Chair Side Chair Round Dining Table Rectangular Dining Table
52000  35H 25W 25D 52010  35H 20W 25D 52200  28H 48W 48D 52210  28H 41W 72D
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FABRICS

By Sunbrella®

Fabrics Shown at 100% Scale*

Complete outdoor performance
fabrics for cushions and pillows.

N

ERC R R R

W R

*Shown at 50% Scale

v L4

Level Pumice Premier Flax Refract Salt Linen Silver Canvas Granite
44385-0004  Grade D 440471-0014  Grade D 46065-0001  Grade E 8351 Grade D 5402

Layer Smoke
Grade C 40471-0002  Grade D 41046-0004 Grade D

Canvas Canvas Dupione Dove Charlotte Sparrow Bodhi Flax Skyler Sea Depth Fossil Canvas Air Blue Canvas Regatta
5453  Grade C 8069  Grade D 46049-0001  Grade E 145268-0005  Grade E 145664-0001  Grade E 16007-0003  Grade D 5410 Grade C 5493  Grade C

vV ¥V V9V v VYWY

Shore Linen Canvas Heather Beige Pashmina Denim Express Indigo Spectrum Indigo Kira Midnight
145336-0001  Grade E 48080  Grade C 44368-0008  Grade E

é} ; ‘ T -Jg%;;f{‘?-\- :

Blend Sand Array Dune
16001-0012 Grade D 145654-0001  Grade D 56054  Grade C 5476  Grade C 40501-0002 Grade D

Cast Sable Specirum Ruby Pashmina Terracotta Kira Sangria
Grade C 8060  Grade D 48097  Grade C 48095  Grade C 40501-0017  Grade D 44368-0007  Grade E

Sailcloth Shadow Linen Stone Cast Teak Dupione Stone

32000-0025  Grade E 8319  Grade D 48093



FABRICS

By Sunbrella®

Fabrics Shown at 100% Scale*

Complete outdoor performance
fabrics for cushions and pillows.

*Shown at 50% Scale

Crosshatch Stone
145347-0004 Grade E

¥

Dupione Celeste
8067  Grade D

Premier Lagoon
40471-0006  Grade D

SLING

Seating

Durable, comfortable,
weather-resistant sling fabrics.

Patet

Beige Sling
Topaz Collection

Bodhi Char
145268-0001 Grade E

Cast Breeze
48094 Grade C

Express Lagoon
145336-0002  Grade E

Brown Sling
Topaz Collection

Spectrum Carbon
48085 Grade C

Spectrum Peacock
48081 Grade C

Level Atlantis
44385-0002 Grade D

Blue Sling
Topaz Collection

Laguna Deep Seating
Pictured in-Sunbrella® Canvas Regatta




IPE DINING

Mix & Match Tables

These Ipe dining tables pair perfectly with any

Jensen Outdoor dining chair of the appropriate height.

@ Contains Moving Components
% Available to QuickShip (p. 5)
-1 Easy Reference Page Number

3k

Gateleg Dining Table

62200

64

Square Dining Table
29H 41W 41D

63210

64

Round Hi Dining Table

63240

29H 36W 36D

39H 48W 48D

*» 10

Beechworth Dining Table

62260

o o4

Rectangular Dining Table
29H 41W 84D

63230

64

Medium Counter Height Table

63250

28H 53W 53D

36H 32W 60D

= 12

Capri Hi Dining Table

62220

Bunbury Dining Table

62280

64

39H 41W 41D

28H 42W 90D

Bistro Table
29H 28W 28D

63200

64

Large Counter Height Table

63260

36H 39W 71D

19

Venice Hi Dining Table

62230

=19

Belmont Dining Table

62250

W o4

38H 28W 28D

28H 41W 74D

Round Dining Table

63220

69

Square Dining Table

65210

29H 48W 48D

29H 41W 41D

s

==

Square Dining Table

66200

™» 78 !

29H 41W 41D

Bistro Table

64200

78

L

29H 28W 28D

Dining Table
29H 48W 48D

64210

2

Medium Round Dining Table

65220

29H 48W 48D

Y JENSEN

OUTDOOR

49

Rectangular Dining Table
66210 29H 44W 84D

69

Rail Table
65200  36H 19W 51D

B8

Extension Dining Table
64220  30H 39W 65-87D

Ipe dining tables match with any Jensen Outdoor dining chair

Lid (X3
Large Round Dining Table Rectangular Dining Table Extension Dining Table
65240 29H 58W 58D 65230 29H 41W 72D 65250  29H 41W 85-120D

89



ACCESSORY

Mix & Match Ipe Tables

These Ipe accessory tables pair well
with any lounging arrangement.

Contains Moving Components
Available to QuickShip (p. 5)
1. Easy Reference Page Number

19

Side Table
62700  15H 22W 22D

64

Console Table
63730  35H 17W 55D

==

Coffee Table
687101, 68711-H

D

Rectangular Coffee Table

x

Coffee Table

e

Coffee Table

687201, 68721-H

Square Side Table

EASY CARE

Maintenance Products

With genuine Jensen Outdoor care
products you can easily keep your
furniture in tip-top shape all year long.

View Our Easy Care Guide

To find instruction videos, helpful
hints, and printable guides visit the
care section of our website:

Jjensenoutdoor.com/product-care

PENSEN

—

Level 1 Protect new or newly Wood Shield Fabric Protector
Protect  cleaned furniture. By Jensen Outdoor  Ipe Wood By Jensen Outdoor  Cushions

Level 2 Clean up spills, Pro-Tech Wood Cleaner Fabric Cleaner
Clean dirt, or dust. By Penofin® Ipe Wood By Jensen Outdoor  Cushions
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Level 3 Restore the ‘as new’ Pro-Tech Wood Brightener Ipe Aftercare Kit
Restore  appearance. By Penofin® Ipe Wood By Penofin® Ipe Wood

Level 4 Revive from Ipe Restoration Kit Verde Oil Finish
Revive troublesome stains. By Penofin® Ipe Wood By Penofin® Ipe Wood



EXPLORE
THE WORLD

of Jensen Outdoor

Begin an ‘Outside of Ordinary’ Adventure
Online at: www.JensenOutdoor.com

All the comforts of outdoor living await you on
our brand new website, where you will discover:

J Detailed Product Information

o How to Configure Your Furniture

. The Story of Sustainable Ipe Wood
o View or Print Our Easy Care Guide
. The Jensen Outdoor Difference

And much more...

Classic lpe Atlantic Steamer
Pictured with Atlantic Steamer Footrest




Explore the World of

JENSEN OUTDOOR

‘ With global operations in:

Richmond, USA | West Sussex, UK
Santa Cruz, Bolivia | Cebu, Philippines
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jensenoutdoor.com




